
900 County Road 1
PO BOX- 3030,

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
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Forest River, Inc.

Sales 10 S4769921
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Vehicle. Descrlptlon

. CEDAR CREEK SHIPTQ
ADDRESS:

MOUND VIEW RV iNC - BELMONT,Wi
769 W LIBERTY ST
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

CRF39RKB

CRS234697

4X4FCRR20SS234697

l

6769

2102

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

TOLLS

SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS.

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR <-

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

( 1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$9,425.00

$1,23250

$36.25

$000

$765.00

$56.00

$70.00

TUSCAN TUSCAN INTERIOR COLOR 100

20-60683 EXPERIENCE PAtKAGE 1.00

Options .'.~ S.uggested Retail

$101,051.95 $11,584.75 $112,636.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS I~~STALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


