Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA Stock # 3066 43'3" 14,24) #s

Sales ID S4769921

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: CEDAR CREEK

CRF39RKB

CRS234697

4X4FCRR20SS234697

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOUND VIEW RV INC - BELMONT, WI-769 W LIBERTY ST

BELMONT, WI 53510 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
TUSCAN	TUSCAN INTERIOR COLOR		1.00	\$0.00
20-60683	EXPERIENCE PACKAGE		1.00	\$9,425.00
6769	SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS		1.00	\$1,232.50
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR		1.00	\$36.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$765.00
CDL	CDL FEE		1.00	\$56.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$70.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$101,051.95	\$11,584.75	\$112,636.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.